(1/2)
004-02 / 20100303 / e9413_mpz1005.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Chip Beads(SMD)
For Power Line
MPZ Series  MPZ1005 Type
FEATURES
• TDK has manufactured MPZ1005 type as EMI countermeasure

Test tool: 16192A or equivalent
Test temperature: 25±10°C
Conformity to RoHS Directive
MPZ 1005 S 121 C T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Operating/storage –40 to +85°C
Packaging style Quantity
Taping 10000 pieces/reel
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω )[100MHz]∗
DC resistance
(Ω )max.
Rated current
(A)max.
MPZ1005S100C 10±5Ω 0.045 2.0
MPZ1005S300C 30±10Ω 0.050 1.7
MPZ1005S600C 60±25% 0.075 1.5
MPZ1005S121C 120±25% 0.090 1.2
MPZ1005Y900C 90±25% 0.100 1.2
0.1min.
0.
5
±0